
LM Teams Regional Order

Team Area Contact Name
Central Pioneers Alexandra Jan Fraser
Mid Canterbury Magic Ashburton Heather Lamb

Wendy suttie
Argent Auckland Sharon Wedge
Fancy Footsteps Auckland Lynda Chilcott

Kim Hillgrove
Kumeu Guards Auckland Michelle Lee
March Madness Auckland Pat Price

Liz Lusher
Soul Step Auckland Kirstyn Vesty

Auckland Stacey Sascia
Funseekers Blenheim Kaylene Hollard

Chris Stacey
Foveaux Pearls Bluff Dianne Blair

Tracey Christie
Regal Guards Canterbury Sandra French
Affinity Christchurch Michelle Courtney

Delys Dixon
Cas n Ova Rebels Christchurch Emily Murray

Pene Maddock
Canterbury Belles Christchurch Sandra Alexander
Canterbury Phoenix Christchurch Sheryl Smith

Raelene Mountford
McCullough Guards Christchurch Tracey McCullough

Sharon Crackett
Papanui Paraders Christchurch Jenny Cox
Pegasus Belles Christchurch Vicky Klaus

Tina Richardson
The Gate Marchers Cromwell Yvonne Andrews

Kate Dundass
Ruahine Ramblerz Dannevirke Elaine Lawson
Dunedinites Dunedin Joy Ward

Sandra Stevenson
Dunedin 60plus Dunedin Glenys Cowie
Otago Highlandettes Dunedin Janice Tansley
Southern Cross Millenium Dunedin Kerry Baker
Step'n Thyme Fielding Fay Tunnicliffe
Gore Golden Cavaliers Gore Sue Stenning
Hamilton Evergreens Hamilton Jan Trass

Gay cubitt
Renaissance Hamilton Gay Cubitt
Silver Diamonds Hamilton Anne Hardie-Neil

Lisa
Status Quo Hamilton Dianne Shoston
Elite Hinuera Jayne Porter



Hokonui Pioneers Hokonui Sue Stenning
Hutt Valley Super Girls Hutt Valley Eleanor Gallagher

Pauline Gray
Deep South Debonaires Invercargill Isobel Turner
Invercargill Diamonds Invercargill Gayle Taylor
Royal Guards Invercargill Karen Connor
Southern Gold Invercargill Dee Uren-Perry
Kaiapoi Gold Kaiapoi Kay

Rose
Kaikoura Senior Moments Kaikoura Gail Haydon
Kaipara Marchers Kaipara Corinna Thorburn

Rachelle Davies
Emerald Guards Kapiti Gaye Campbell

Wendy Ward
Kapiti Coast Marchers Kapiti Corrinne Cooper

Donna Christensen
Leaders of Kapiti Kapiti Debbie Gray

Victoria Mollison
Happy Hookers Levin Julie Crombie
Taitoko Levin Margaret Young
Avalon Supremes Lower Hutt Gloria Roche

Nikki Whitlock
Manawatu Majors Manawatu Sandra Crawley 
SilvaNova Manawatu Anne Jeffrey
Major Effort Manukau Judy Lowe
Broadway United Marton Sue Webber

Tara
Soul Sisters Masterton Sue Connell
Wairarapa Diamonds Masterton Carol Lehmstedt
Woops a Daisies Masterton Cheryl Gundersen
Kaimai Rangers Matamata Linda Wakefield

Margie McGovern
Beez Neez Motueka Josie Moriety
Pacific Guards Mt Maunganui Marlene Marx
Kiwi Gems Napier Lyn Woods

Eve Walsh
Taradale Super Grans Napier Margaret Hill
3 Decades Nelson Jocelyne Kenmare,

Dianne Wells
Silveraires Nelson Gaye Cooper
Tasman Blue Beats Nelson Sue Cornelius
Waimea Wannabies Nelson
New Plymouth Troopers New Plymouth Helen Drummond
Thats Us Paeroa Rhonda Williams

Gwen Dunn
Imperial Guards Palmerston North Natasha MacIntyre

Diane Hunt
Illuzion Palmerston North Rebecca Rigg



Jennie Bracken
KapiMana Instep Porirua Megan Bishop

Jody Mair
Porirua Leisure Marchers Porirua Barbara Russell
R & B United Porirua Debbie Giles

Raewyn Anderson
Putaruru Pioneers Putaruru Marilyn Cairns
North Canterbury Classics Rangiora Jenny Power
Northland Tui
Kon Tiki Renwick Vicki Stuart

Anne Newman
Step Sisters Tapanui Heather Munroe
Mountain Mystics Taranaki Lois Pilcher

Helen Holswich
Westside Wanderers Taranaki Heather Ward
Great Lake Guards Taupo Di Houghton
Taupō Cosmopolitan Taupō Maureen Sando
Glengyle Tauranga Glenice Dando
Greerton Gold Tauranga Bernie Taylor

Lorraine Yule
Matua Majors Tauranga Elaine Corbett
Tauranga Blue Belles Tauranga Diane Yorke
Harbour Lights Tawa Diane Allan
Temuka Leisure Marchers Temuka Sue Holmes
Thames Troubadours Thames Dianne Lindsay
Cossie Timaru Timaru Judith Hanson
Central Sapphires Tokoroa Janice Stobie

Elaine Allen
Rimutaka Steppers Upper Hutt Pam Fowell

Rae Dalton
Trentham Troopers Upper Hutt Roz Burnnand
Capital City Marchers Wellington Kate Koch
Majestics West Auckland Carol Whitmore 
Twiliters Whakatane Whakatane Marion Clayton
River City Diamonds Whanganui Lynn Buchanan
Northern Star Whangarei
Purple Reign Whangarei Tania Smith



Contact Details
fraserj60@xtra.co.nz
lambheather10@gmail.com
wendy.suttie@xtra.co.nz
wedge.shaza@gmail.com

peterkim@xtra.co.nz.
kumeuguardsmarchingteam@gmail.com
patricia.ann.price@gmail.com
liz@lusherfamily.com
kirstynpascoe@gmail.com
stacey.sciascia@gmail.com 
funseekersmarchers@gmail.com

foveaux.pearls@gmail.com
sandrafrench@xtra.co.nz

del.40@xtra.co.nz
casanovarebels@gmail.com

canty.belles@gmail.com
sherylberyl@xtra.co.nz
swimjoy@xtra.co.nz
button72@xtra.co.nz
sharon.crackett@ccc.govy.nz
coxgj@xtra.co.nz
myklaus11@gmx.com
tina_sonny@yahoo.co.uk
thegatemarchers@gmail.com

lawson56b@xtra.co.nz
dunediniteslm@gmail.com

gacowie@xtra.co.nz
janice.tansley@xtra.co.nz
kerrybaker960@gmail.com
tunnicliffrfay@hotmail.com
eonsue@xtra.co.nz
janicemary@slingshot.co.nz
gcubitt@xtra.co.nz
renaissance.leisuremarchers@gmail.com
silverdiamondsmarching@gmail.com

shoston@value.net.nz
jayne.porter@xtra.co.nz



eonsue@xtra.co.nz
mike.el@xtra.co.nz
kjandpgray@ gmail.com
iso.turner9@yahoo.co.nz
galleyn@xtra.co.nz
karen@zenithgroup.co.nz
southerngoldinv@gmail.com
Kaiapoiclubgold@gmail.com

gailhaydon59@gmail.com
kaiparamarchers@gmail.com

kevgaye@xtra.co.nz
emeraldguards.kapiti@gmail.com
coops6@xtra.co.nz
christensendonna62@gmail.com
leadersofkapiti1999@gmail.com

vixen@inspire.net.nz
taitokoleisuremarchers@gmail.com
avalon.supremes@gmail.com

manawatumajors@yahoo.co.Nz
annejeffrey@xtra.co.nz
trevandjudy@xtra.co.nz
suewebber@xtra.co.nz

sconnell@hotmail.co.nz
lehmstedt55@gmail.com
ca.gundersen@xtra.co.nz
lindawakefield2836@gmail.com
margyrose56@xtra.co.nz
Stejo@xtra.co.nz
marlenedmarx@gmail.com
Kiwigemsnapier@gmail.com 

taradalesupergrans@gmail.com
kenmarejj@gmail.com. 
diannewellsmain@gmail.com
gayecoopernz@outlook.com
nzsucor@gmail.com

helendrummond@xtra.co.nz
rhonda.bell007@gmail.com
gwendunn0506@gmail.com
imperialguards@outlook.com

illuzionmarching@gmail.com



kapimanainsteps@gmail.com
barb.david@xtra.co.nz
debstoy1958@gmail.com

marilyncairns44@gmail.com
berniejennypower@xtra.co.nz
northlandtui@gmail.com.
vicki.ian.stuart@xtra.co.nz
ajnewms@gmail.com
b.h.munro@xtra.co.nz
imchatfield@xtra.co.nz

westsidewanderers@gmail.com
greatlakeguards@gmail.com
maureen@sando.co.nz
gleniced@xtra.co.nz
patandbernienz@gmail.com

mecorbett@xtra.co.nz
taurangabluebells@outlook.com
dianeal@xtra.co.nz
temukaleisuremarchers@gmail.com
gdlindsay@xtra.co.nz
r.jhanson@xtra.co.nz
janus_mask@hotmail.com
e.allan49@icloud.com
pamfowell@hotmail.com
raedalton21@gmail.com
kcj.dundass@gmail.com
home@k4.co.nz
carolpaulawhitmore@gmail.com
marionclayton49@gmail.com
rivercitydiamonds2@gmail.com
northernstarleisuremarchers@gmail.com
tanzj55@gmail.com


